Funke BSM-Adapter ®
for chamber and pipe sockets made
of concrete and vitrified clay
07
-2
02
3/
1.

transitions from plastic pipes to pipe and chamber sockets
made from classic rigid materials such as vitrified clay and
concrete. In addition to the BSM-Adapter®, the scope of
delivery for the new nominal diameters includes a socket
wrench, a 5 mm Allen key, Installation Instructions and,
depending on the type, one or two insert seals.
Ideal for level invert transitions
Funke BSM-Adapter®
2
Nominal
diameter Item no. Product designation Tightening
torque
Accessories (not
included in scope
of delivery)
DN 150 BSM150UNI BSM150 UNIversal
incl. insert seal TYPE 1 and 2 4 Nm
BSM150ED1 BSM150ED1
incl. insert seal TYP1 4 Nm Insert seal 150 TYP2
DN 200 BSM200UNI BSM200 UNIversal
incl. insert seal TYPE 1 and 2 4 Nm
BSM200ED1 BSM200 ED1
incl. insert seal TYP1 4 Nm Insert seal 200 TYP2
Connectable pipe sockets For DN 150 pipe sockets For DN 200 pipe sockets

35 to 40 mm diameter changes of the „clamping seal“
are possible. This makes the system a versatile soluti-
on. Moreover, the eccentric arrangement of the toggles
ensures that the transition is always at level invert. In
addition, the invert height can be adjusted as required
to create a smooth flow channel.
The scope of delivery includes a BSM-Adapter® with
pre-assembled jacketed gasket, a 6 mm Allen T-socket
wrench and Installation Instructions. In nominal diame-
ters 150 and 200, a wedge mechanism is used that ex-
pands the seal of the BSM-Adapter® with the aid of just
two clamping bolts.
Nominal
width Item no. Socket inner diameter:
(clamping range) mm Tightening torque
DN 250 BSM250 315–350 6 Nm
DN 300 BSM300 370–405 7 Nm
DN 400 BSM400 480–520 9 Nm
DN 500 BSM500 580–645 12 Nm
Level invert connection: After pre-tensioning the clamping
bolts, level invert is achieved by turning the top set screw
(arrow) T-socket wrench. The design ensures that the shear
load is also now absorbed.